FORM PTC-159 2003 FECORD

07-02-2003



J.S. Department of Commerce
Patent and Trademark Office
Attorney Docket No. 06373.0150

		<u> </u>
To the Honorable Commissions atents and	Trade	Attorney Docket No. 06373.0150
Name(s) of conveying party(ies):     PNC Bank Corp.		) and address(es) of receiving party(ies):
Association	27 - 63 Name:	The PNC Financial Services Group, Inc.
<ul><li>☐ Limited Partnership</li><li>☑ Corporation</li><li>☐ General Partnership</li><li>☐ Other:</li></ul>	Address:	Fifth Avenue and Wood Street Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15222
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attaction.  3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Ass	ividual(s) sociation neral Partnership
Assignment Merger		ited Partnership poration of Pennsylvania er:
<ul><li>☐ Security Agreement</li><li>☐ Change of Name</li><li>☐ Other:</li></ul>		s not domiciled in the United States, a domestic ve is attached:
	(Designation	must be a separate document from Assignment)
Execution Date: March 14, 2000	Additional na	ame(s) & address(es) attached?   Yes   No
4. Application number(s) or registration number	er(s):	
A. Trademark Application Number(s):	1,8	ark Registration Number(s): 63,311 13,131
Additiona	Il numbers attached?	⊠ No
Name and address of party to whom corresconcerning document should be mailed:	pondence 6. Total nu	ımber of applications and registrations involved: 1
Name: Montia Givens Pressey	7. Total fe	e (37 CFR 3.41): -\$65-
Address: FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARA GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P. 1300   Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3515	ABOW,	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account only if fee is deficient
1/2003 DBYRNE 00000225 1863311	8. Deposit	Account No.: 06-0916
C:8521 40.00 OP	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9 Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belied original document.	of, the foregoing information is true a	nd correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
Montia Givens Pressey	Monte bevar Re	June 27, 2003
Name of person signing	Signature	Ø Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents: 1		

## COVERSHEET SUBMITTED WITHOUT SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS.

## EXAMINER, PLEASE DEEM NON-RECORDABLE

**RECORDED: 06/27/2003** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 002769 FRAME: 0948